
Cell Preferred Name Pronoun2 Email

Alie,Nancy A she/her/hers naalie@ncsu.edu

Allen,Lindsay Ruth lrallen7@ncsu.edu

Aslam,Talal taslam@ncsu.edu

Binkley,Nate he/him/his nbbinkle@ncsu.edu

Bonney,Brady Scott
bsbonney@ncsu.ed
u

Buckner,Serenity 
Constance

scbuckn2@ncsu.ed
u

Burke,Aidan Thomas he/him/his atburke@ncsu.edu
Carter,Zoe she/her/hers zocarter@ncsu.edu

Curnyn,Ronan Paul rpcurnyn@ncsu.edu
Dostaler,Robert rdostal@ncsu.edu

Douglas,Alex asdougl3@ncsu.edu
Escobar,Jeronimo jescoba@ncsu.edu

Evenson,Haley Ryan hrevenso@ncsu.edu
Gatewood,Julia 
Elizabeth jegatewo@ncsu.edu

Gersonde,Juna Rose jrgerson@ncsu.edu

Gopikrishna,Aditi
they/them/thei
rs agopikr@ncsu.edu

Hjorth,Alexander 
Martin amhjorth@ncsu.edu

Kearse,Charlie he/him/his
cmkearse@ncsu.ed
u

Kmaya,Angelina she/her/hers akmaya@ncsu.edu
LaLone,Schuy 
Walter swlalone@ncsu.edu
Letko,Gabriel Griffin ggletko@ncsu.edu
Lott,Elijah T etlott@ncsu.edu

Lundberg,Korban R
they/them/thei
rs krlundbe@ncsu.edu

Mckoy,AJ he/him/his almckoy@ncsu.edu

Morris,Luke Malcolm lmmorri5@ncsu.edu
O'Connell,Regan 
Elizabeth she/her/hers

reoconne@ncsu.ed
u

Onder,Juliette Raine jronder@ncsu.edu
Palma,Jazmin 
Elizabeth jepalma@ncsu.edu
Patel,Riya rpatel37@ncsu.edu
Perkins,Jake he/him/his jcperki3@ncsu.edu
Pruemer,Anthony 
Scott he/him/his

asprueme@ncsu.ed
u

Savage,Julianna 
Lynn jlsavage@ncsu.edu
Siegle,Blake James bjsiegle@ncsu.edu
Stolarick,Henry 
Owen he/him/his hostolar@ncsu.edu
Stone,William 
Christopher

wcstone2@ncsu.ed
u

Sumutka,Sophia 
Elizabeth

sesumutk@ncsu.ed
u

Thomas,Nicholas 
Scott

nsthoma2@ncsu.ed
u

Tran,Kaitlyn Phuong kptran2@ncsu.edu

Yanni,Caroline Marie she/her/hers cmyanni@ncsu.edu
Young,Isaac David idyoung@ncsu.edu

Zhang,Mason Allen mazhang@ncsu.edu13
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